DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

in 80+ CRI for 2700K, 3000K, and 3500K
CCT, and 70+ CRI for 4000K CCT. The
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: ASYX-WM-L5-ID-U-F-L35-1-UNV-W-R-STD-SVPD2-R90
Series Mounting Size Light Level Environment Orientation(1) Distribution Color Temperature
(Wattage for WM-L5 = 268 W)
# of(4)
Circuits
Input
Voltage
ASYX =  Asymmetric
LED
Luminaire
WM =  Wall
 Mount
L =  Large 5 = 5 Light Square,
(see Color
Temp for CCT,
      lumen output,
      and wattage)
ID   =  Indoor
OD  =  Outdoor
NT  =  Natatorium
U = Uplight
D = Downlight
L27
Delivered
Lumens
L30
Delivered
Lumens
L35
Delivered
Lumens
L40
Delivered
Lumens
      1
      2
UNV
347
F = Forward
      throw
 22,248  23,397  24,545  28,533
W = Wide throw  22,519  23,681  24,843  28,879
HSS = Backlight
            Shielded  14,906  15,675  16,444  19,116
Finish Mounting Surface Extension Arm Length(2,5) Driver Options Integral Control(1)(3)
(Optional)
Optical Orientation
(Optional)
Options(5)
(Optional)
Accessories(3)
(Optional)
  W =  White
  S  =  Silver
  B  =  Black
  Z  =  Bronze
  C  =  Custom Color
R =  Mounting Plate
(recessed j-box)
C =  Canopy Box
(surface j-box)
10 = (10” extension arm)
18 = (18” extension arm)
XX =  Custom length.
  (Specify length from
  10” to 18”)